
Nr. Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

4 Demmerich Samira Abbadis v. Teichgut JE 5,5 1

34 Haase Irene Gygja v Steinadlerhof JE 5,5 1

9 Bischoff Monika Hafeti v. Barghof JE 5,3 3

27 Kahl Karolin Myrkur v. Steinadlerhof JE 5 4

5 Otte Anne Saeta v. Innerstetal JE 4,8 5

40 Aue Nina Fröken JE 4,5 6

24 Donnermann Sina Elja v. Teichgut JE 4,3 7

29 Warnke Guntram Ögri JE 4 8

Nr. Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

41 Best Lea Kisa JU 5,8 1

19 Best Lea Katla JU 5,5 2

16 Prior Kirsten Fina v. Möllerhof JU 5,5 2

8 Jantzen Andrea Hafeti v. Barghof JU 5,3 4

7 Westrum Edith Lykill fra Solvangi JU 4,8 5

1 Kemmesies Tessa Jona v. Welkensiek Ju 4,8 5

11 Michele Daniela Bjarki v. Fasterhof JU 4,5 7

32 Kühn Antonia Hetja JU 4,5 7

39 Aue Maren Fröken JU 4,3 9

10 Michele Marion Hvönn v. Welkensiek JU 4,3 9

36 Stachel Paula Doppa v Teichgut JU 4,3 9

12 Nieraese Julia Frodo JU 2 12

14 Hüsemann Wiebke Nilson JU 2 12

18 Isedor Stine Snjoba JU 1,5 13

Nr. Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

37 Wussow Noah Frodo K 4 1

15 Lücke Nathalie Skuggi v. Ellenbach K 3,5 2

38 Lilje Vivien Ima K 3,3 3

Tölt

Teilnehmername

Teilnehmername

Teilnehmername



Nr. Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

9 Bischoff Monika Hafeti v. Barghof JE 5,3 1

34 Haase Irene Gygja v Steinadlerhof JE 5,1 2

4 Demmerich Samira Abbadis v. Teichgut JE 4,9 3

40 Aue Nina Fröken JE 4,6 4

5 Otte Anne Saeta v. Innerstetal JE 4,6 4

24 Donnermann Sina Saela v. Welkensiek JE 4,5 6

33 Broocks Martin Gauta v Wendalinushof JE 4,4 7

Nr. Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

8 Jantzen Andrea Hafeti v. Barghof JU 5,1 1

19 Best Lea Katla JU 5 2

41 Best Lea Kisa JU 5 2

1 Kemmesies Tessa Jona v. Welkensiek Ju 4,9 4

14 Hüsemann Wibke Nilson JU 4,8 5

36 Stachel Paula Doppa v Teichgut JU 4,8 5

16 Prior Kirsten Fina v. Möllerhof JU 4,6 7

20 Lipinski Luisa Feykir JU 4,6 7

32 Kühn Antonia Hetja JU 4,4 9

11 Michele Daniela Bjarki v. Fasterhof JU 3,9 10

28 Kahl Maike Borgia v. Steinadlerhof JU 3,3 11

Nr. Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

31 Fiebig Frederike Tjaldari v Fassenhof K 5,3 1

15 Lücke Nathalie Skuggi v. Ellenbach K 4,4 2

Teilnehmername

Teilnehmername

Teilnehmername

Viergang



Nr. Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

21 Broocks Daniela Campavin v. Teichgut JU 5,2 1

12 Nieraese Julia Frodo JU 5,2 1

7 Westrum Edith Lykill fra Solvangi JU 4,8 3

35 Kaiser Julia Svertla v. Brunswig JU 4,7 4

Dreigang

Teilnehmername



Nr. Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

6 Otte Dorothee Hector K 1,05 1

Nr. Teilnehmername Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

35 Kaiser Julia Svertla v. Brunswig JU 1 1

21 Broocks Daniela Campavin v. Teichgut JU 1,09 2

26 Lamontain Tobias Svipur JU kein Trab 3

Trabrennen

Teilnehmername



Nr. Teilnehmername Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

16 Prior Kirsten Fina v. Möllerhof JU k.A. 1

32 Kühn Antonia Hetja JU kein Tölt x

Töltrennen



Nr. Teilnehmername Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

31 Fiebig Frederike Tjaldari v Fassenhof K 0,48 1

6 Otte Dorothee Hector K 0,52 2

38 Vivien Ima K x x

Nr. Teilnehmername Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

16 Prior Kirsten Fina v. Möllerhof JU x x

26 Lamontain Tobias Svipur JU x x

27 Kahl Karolin Borgia v. Steinadlerhof JU x x

Nr. Teilnehmername Pferdename Klasse Ergebnis Platz

5 Otte Anne Saeta v. Innerstetal JE 1,02 1

33 Broocks Martin Gauta v Wendalinushof JE x x

Fahnenrennen



Nr. Teilnehmername Pferdename

10 Michele Marion Hvönn v. Welkensiek

11 Michele Daniela Bjarki v. Fasterhof

29 Warnke Guntram Ögri

30 Stachel Paula Doppa

24 Donnermann Sina Saela v. Welkensiek

25 Donnermann Heike Elja v. Teichgut

7 Westrum Edith Lykill fra Solvangi

32 Kühn Antonia Hetja

22 Hogefeld Sven

23 Hogefeld Finn

2 Buhse Sandra Hamingia

3 Buhse Stina Leiri

5

5

Platz

1

2

3

4

Family Gang


